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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

1 Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:58

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 09:40

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 27  MARCHESI Cristiano Yamaha 10 15.765 V600
2 19  GRECI Michele Yamaha 7 16.685 0.920 0.920 V600
3 101 PICASSO Lorenzo Honda 7 16.874 1.109 0.189 V600
4 44  CIPRESSI Giuseppe Yamaha 10 17.302 1.537 0.428 V600
5 31 FORTI Stefano Kawasaki 1 17.471 1.706 0.169 V600
6 86  REBECCHI Sergio Suzuki 1 17.695 1.930 0.224 V600
7 423 SPINETTI Luca Kawasaki 7 18.198 2.433 0.503 V600
8 78  BENASSI Stefano Honda 1 18.600 2.835 0.402 V1000
9 63  MARTINI Francesco Kawasaki 8 18.613 2.848 0.013 V600
10 2 BARBERO Simone Ducati 10 18.658 2.893 0.045 V1000
1 15 FOINI Lino Yamaha 8 18.804 3.039 0.146 V600
12 681 MASTRUZZO Martino Yamaha 10 19.023 3.258 0.219 V1000
13 13 ARESTA Davide Suzuki 19.448 3.683 0.425 V1000
14 65  SAPONE Alessandro Yamaha 4 19.583 3.818 0.135 V600
15 57  FUSTO Cesare Yamaha r3 9 19.752 3.987 0.169 V600
16 53  MARESCA Vincenzo Honda 8 19.924 4.159 0.172 V1000
17 29  RICCI Gabriele Suzuki 10  20.008 4.243 0.084 V1000
18 74 LEONI Luca Kawasaki 9 20.169 4.404 0.161 V600
19 83  ROSBOCH LTW Ezio Giuseppe Rosmoto 10  20.179 4.414 0.010 V600
20 21 BORTOLOTTI Mirko Honda 1 20.694 4.929 0.515 V600
21 222 CERRONE Andrea Yamaha 20.946 5.181 0.252 V600
22 218 STERNI Rossano Kawasaki 4 21112 5.347 0.166 V600
23 174 RAGUSA Giuseppe Suzuki 1 21.622 5.857 0.510 V600
24 15 MARAFFI Michele Triumph 3 21.937 6.172 0.315 V600
25 39  LAVARINI Matteo Yamaha 6 22.025 6.260 0.088 V600
26 682 STURINI Giampiero Suzuki 9 22218 6.453 0.193 V1000
27 125 CAMPAGNOLILTW Fabrizio Kawasaki 8 22265 6.500 0.047 V600
28 72 GREGGIO William Ducati 8 22879 7.114 0.614 V1000
29 17 TOSCANO Igor Honda 7 23.430 7.665 0.551 V600
30 126 PORRO Valentino Ducati 3 23.711 7.946 0.281 V1000
31 71 CURCIO Alessandro Honda 7 24.349 8.584 0.638 V600
32 47 OLGIANI Andrea Yamaha 10  24.699 8.934 0.350 V600
33 89  NARDI Emanuele Honda V600
Text
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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